Bib No.
464
483
490
462
492
473
547
567
557
566
561
562
560
564
491
568
472
559
466

558
544
563
497
546
478
496
460
493

QRS MAP CHALLENGE 2017

Name

Alan Caldwell

Faisal Hassan

Jassim Al-Ostad
Abdulla Shaheen Alkaabi
John Waddell
Brendan Germishuys
Nicholas van der Bijl
Abdul Aziz

Paul Young

Usama Mia

Robin Muller

Ryan Razon

Renier Crouse
Sharath Kumar
Jerome Sales

Fahad Alsuaidi
Ashwith Devadiga
Pradeep Suvarna
Ashrith Kumar

Perrine Fages

Melissa Woods

Samia Brossault

Laura Hardy

Nadia Rahim

Christina Munk

Kenny Lyn To

Caroline Murphy (V)
Jowhara Al-Qahtani (V)

(V) Virtual Runner

Race 3
Friday 13 October 2017

OXYGEN PARK

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
Scottish
Qatari
Kuwaiti
Qatari
American
South African
South African
Qatari
British
British
South African
Filipino
Dutch
Indian
Filipino
Qatari
Indian
Indian
Indian

French
American
French
British
Scottish
Danish
Filipino
Irish
Qatari

Category
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open

10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open
10K Open

Time
00:40:13
00:41:44
00:42:03
00:42:28
00:46:12
00:49:03
00:51:29
00:52:05
00:55:04
00:56:14
00:57:15
01:00:10
01:02:59
01:03:06
01:03:48
01:05:20
01:12:07
01:16:20
01:29:56

00:46:56
00:48:38
00:52:32
01:04:34
01:07:31
01:07:35
01:21:45
00:51:24
01:15:00

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
879
886
891
973
896
854
965
884
962
929
971
874
890
967
957
814
966
895
827
954
862
903

892
898
963
958
960
970
955
889
486
969
885
968
872
859
897
959
950
952
899
894
900
956
964

Name

Aufrere Ambroise
Daniel Kiely

Issa Alsulaiti
Mohammed Al-Naimi
Kevin Glock
Abdurrahman Gefuri
Steven Morrison
Babar Rais

Sa' Ad Laws

Majed Al-Hitmi
Khalid Alkulaifi
Andrew Napier
Hassan Firoozi
William Rook

Rashid Mohammed Alanzi
Abdulaziz Almannai
Tashfeen Ishaq
Kenny David
Abdulrahman Al Baker
Myles Taylor

Ali Alhajri

John Allsion (V)

Jelena Rankovic
Kristina Dispo
Samantha English
Rebecca Griffey
Robin Theron
Chrisse Bullimore
Noreen Dunne
Gabriela Rebaque
Helly Lloyd
Susanne Wolstenholme
Beata Sulzycka
Zaynub Parker

Ana Maria Reischel
Aimee Price

Kim McMahon
Renee Call

Marie Ormond
Michelle Lund Conlon
Lauren Avila
Kathie Teta

Lena Hend

Pascale Maatouk
Sheila Nsubuga

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
French
Irish
Qatari
Qatari
British
British
Scottish
British
American
Qatari
Qatari
Scottish
Iranian
British
Qatari
Qatari
Canadian
Indian
Qatari
English
Qatari
British

Serbian
Filipino
Canadian
British
Canadian
British
Irish
Spanish
British
Canadian
British
South African
Chilean
British
British
American
Irish
British
American
American
British
Lebanese
British

Category
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

Time
00:17:00
00:18:14
00:21:52
00:22:11
00:23:02
00:24:30
00:24:56
00:25:38
00:26:01
00:26:04
00:28:55
00:29:08
00:29:44
00:30:16
00:31:44
00:32:20
00:34:36
00:36:03
00:36:26
00:46:28
00:52:10
00:28:19

00:24:21
00:24:35
00:25:07
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:27:05
00:28:31
00:28:33
00:29:02
00:29:39
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:28
00:31:00
00:32:15
00:33:01
00:33:40
00:33:54
00:34:00
00:39:59
00:44:34
00:45:36
00:46:25

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3



Bib No.
901
461
904
893

Bib No.
1253
1247
1248
1237
1243
1241
1254
1249
1246

1238
1245
1239
1236
1251
1244
1235
1250
1242
902

Name

Serene Bazina (V)
Tuedon Morgan (V)
Kassondra Riley (V)
Jennifer Westall (V)

(V) Virtual Runner

Name

Mashel Alnaimi

Saleh Al-Thanya

Saleh Sager Almuhannadi
Ivan Kacic Bartulovic
Nayef Saleh

Mohammed Makki
Mubarak AlKhulaifi

Salih Almannai

Odette van Wyk

Katerina Matousova
Nicoleta Hodorogea
Maire Costello
Fatima Al-Hajri
Tracey Morrison
Neelam Ghafoor
Diane Moore
Stephanie Hall
Muna Al Jaber
Molly Allison (V)

(V) Virtual Runner

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Nationality
Filipino
British
American
British

Nationality
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Croat
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari
Qatari

South African

Czech
Romanian
Irish
Qatari
Scottish
British
British
British
Qatari
Irish

Category
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open
5K Open

Category
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open

3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open
3K Open

Time
00:28:09
00:29:25
00:43:29
00:44:30

Time
00:11:50
00:12:09
00:12:19
00:14:23
00:15:40
00:16:45
00:18:44
00:22:09
00:22:25

00:11:25
00:12:22
00:16:11
00:17:25
00:20:17
00:22:19
00:29:17
00:29:18
00:46:06
00:19:46

Position

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3



